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ChaNae Bradley (2017) Chair
Public Information Specialist
College of Agriculture

Fort Valley State University
1005 State University Dr.

Fort Valley, GA 31030
Phone: 478-825-6345

Fax: 478-825-5988
bradleyc@fvsu.edu

Paul Brown (2017)

1862 Advisor

Associate Director, Rural & Traditional Programs
Auburn University

109B Duncan hall

Auburn University, AL 36849

Phone: 256-844-7372

twindham@uaex.edu

Wanda Burke (2018)
ANR/FCS/CRD/4H Representative
Youth Development Specialist
Southern University AgCenter
PO Box 10010

Baton Rouge, LA 70813

Phone: 225-771-2242

Fax: 225-771-2861

wanda burke@suagcenter.com

Rhonda Conlon, Chair (2018)
COMS/IT/MM/PSD Representative
Director, Ext. Information Tech
North Carolina State University
Campus Box 7641

Raleigh, NC 27695

Phone: 919-515-5893

Fax: 919-513-8257

rhonda conlon@ncsu.edu

Edwin J. Jones (2018)

Associate Dean and Director

Virginia Cooperative Extension
Virginia Tech

104 Hutcheson Hall, Mail Code 0402
Blacksburg, VA 24061

Phone: 540-231-5299

ejonesl@vt.edu

Elizabeth Gregory-North (2018) Vice-Chair
Head, Ag Communications

Mississippi State University

110 Bost Extension Center

Mississippi State, MS 39762

Phone: 662-325-1716
Elizabeth.north@mssate.edu

Mark Latimore (2016)

1890 Advisor

Interim Assistant Vice President
Fort Valley State University
P.O.Box 4061

Fort Valley, GA 31030-4313
Phone: 478/825-6296
FAX:478/825-6299

Email: latimorm@fvsu.edu

Carolyn Williams (2017)

1890 Advisor

Associate Administrator

761 Carden-Waller Extension Bldg.
250 E.M. Norris Street

P.O.Box 519; MS 2001

Prairie View, TX 77446

Phone: 936-261-5100

Fax: 936-261-5143
cjwilliams@pvamu.edu
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Ex Officio Members:

Ron Brown

ASRED Executive Director
P.O.Box 9656

404 Bost Extension Building
Mississippi State, MS 39762
Phone: 662-325-0644

Fax: 662-325-8407
brown@ext.msstate.edu

Southern Rural Development Center

P.O.Box 5187
Lloyd-Ricks-Watson Building
225 Tracy Drive

Mississippi State, MS 39762
Phone: 662-325-3207

Fax: 662-325-8777

Rachel Welborn
Program Manager
Rachel.welborn@msstate.edu

L. Washington Lyons

AEA Executive Administrator
P.O.Box 21928
Greensboro, NC 27420
Phone: 336-340-6465
Fax: 336-334-7432
Iwlyons@ncat.edu
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